SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2025)

Appeared : 19
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1
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11

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/12488

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Roll No Name

33418

33419

33420

33421

33422

33424

33425

33426

33427

33428

33430

AYUB HUSSAIN

DHRITIRAJ DEKA

JAYASHRI MEDHI

JUMI NATH

KAKALI BORO

SHATABDI SHIKHA

DIHINGIA

ANKIT PANDIT

ANTARA DUWARAH

KRISHANGI TAMULI

PHUKAN

LIZA CHOUDHURY

NIBEDITA KALITA

19 November 2025

(B.Sc. in Anaesthesia & Critical Care)

Passed : 19

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

12  Assam Medical College, 33431 REZINA KHATUN Pass
Dibrugarh

13  Assam Medical College, 33432 ROKIBUR ISLAM Pass
Dibrugarh

14  Silchar Medical College, 33433 AHMED NAWAZ LASKAR Pass
Silchar

15  Silchar Medical College, 33434 CHINMOY TALUKDAR Pass
Silchar

16  Silchar Medical College, 33435 DHRUBA RAJ BARMAN Pass
Silchar

17  Silchar Medical College, 33437 RIKUMANI KALITA Pass
Silchar

18  Silchar Medical College, 33438 SAJABIN NAZ MAZUMDER Pass
Silchar

19  Silchar Medical College, 33439 SHANA BEGOM SHEK Pass
Silchar
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