

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Anaesthesia & Critical Care)

Appeared: 19 Passed: 19

	•					
	SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33418	AYUB HUSSAIN	Pass	
	2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33419	DHRITIRAJ DEKA	Pass	•
	3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33420	JAYASHRI MEDHI	Pass	•
	4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33421	JUMI NATH	Pass	•
	5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33422	KAKALI BORO	Pass	•
	6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33424	SHATABDI SHIKHA DIHINGIA	Pass	•
	7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33425	ANKIT PANDIT	Pass	
	8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33426	ANTARA DUWARAH	Pass	•
	9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33427	KRISHANGI TAMULI PHUKAN	Pass	•
	10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33428	LIZA CHOUDHURY	Pass	
	11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33430	NIBEDITA KALITA	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33431	REZINA KHATUN	Pass	
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33432	ROKIBUR ISLAM	Pass	
14	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33433	AHMED NAWAZ LASKAR	Pass	
15	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33434	CHINMOY TALUKDAR	Pass	
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33435	DHRUBA RAJ BARMAN	Pass	
17	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33437	RIKUMANI KALITA	Pass	•
18	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33438	SAJABIN NAZ MAZUMDER	Pass	,
19	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33439	SHANA BEGOM SHEK	Pass	